
DESIGN BUILD
RFQ PACKAGE

U-3311B
SR-1141 BINGHAM DR.

HOPE MILLS BYPASS TO
 US 401 MILLS BYPASS TO US 401 (RAEFORD RD) IN FAYETTEVILLE

BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS CITY ST. ZIP CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-Mail
APAC-Inc. 900 Ashwood Parkway, Ste. 700 Atlanta GA 30338 Allen D. Johnson, PE 770-522-5541 Allen_D_Johnson@Ashland.com
Coastal Carolina Div. Of 
APAC-Atlantic Post Office Box 399 Kinston NC 28502 Janet Barefoot 252-527-8021 jwbarefoot@ashland.com
Barnhill Contracting Co. 2311 North Main Street Tarboro NC 27886 Drew Johnson 252-823-1021 djohnson@barnhillcontracting.com
Hardesty & Hanover, 125 Saint Paul's Blvd., Ste. 501 Norfolk VA 23510 Jiuwang Li, PE 757-640-7770 jli@hardesty-hanover.com
Hayes, Seavy, Mattern & 
Mattern, Inc. 1305 Navaho Drive, Ste. 303 Raleigh NC 27609 H. Roy Currin, PE 919-878-5250 rcurrin@hsmm.com
HDR Engineering, Inc. of 
the Carolinas 128 South Tryon St., Ste. 1400 Charlotte NC 28202 Judy Robertson 704-338-6752 judy.robertson@hdrinc.com
HNTB 343 East Six Forks Raod Raleigh NC 27609 Whit Webb 919-546-8997 wwebb@hntb.com
Laurie & Assoc. 6202 Old  Franconia Rd. Alexandria VA 22310 Yuonne Thelwell 703-719-6191 ythelwell@cs.com
LPA Group 4904 Professional Ct., Ste. 201 Raleigh NC 27609 Tom Nettleton 919-954-1345
Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants 6750 Tryon Road Cary NC 27511 George Gibson 919-858-1806 ggibson@mulkeyinc.com
Ralph Whitehead 
Associates, Inc. Post Office Box 35624 Charlotte NC 28235 Jeffrey L. Gagne, PE 704-372-1885 jeff.gagne@rwhitehead. Com
Rummel, Klepper & 
Kahl, LLP 5800 Faringdon Place, Ste. 105 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkkengineers.com
Sear Brown 1000 Corporate Dr., Ste. 100 Hillsborough NC 27278 Jim Parker 919-732-3883 james.parker@searbrown.com
Triangle Grading & 
Paving, Inc. 1521 S. Huffman Mill Rd. Burlington NC 27215 Brian Pate 336-584-1745 bpate@trianglegradingpaving.com
Wilbur Smith Assoc. PO Box 2478 Raleigh NC 27602 Christine M. Kuchta 919-755-0583 ckuchta@wilbursmith.com
QK4 Engineering 
Copnstruction Planning

7520 East Independence Blvd., Ste. 
120 Charlotte NC 28227 Staci Angel 704-532-9544 sangle@qk4.com


